Table of Contents
I. Introduction

I1. Deliberative Democracy: From the Ideal to the Real

Models of Deliberative Democracy
Objections
Internal Objections

Rational Choice and Real World Objections
Postmodernist Objections

Reconfigurations

Deliberation in the Real World of Politics
Against Postmodernism

Implications
I1I. Institutions and Deliberation

Actors in Institutions

Institutionalism, Old and New
Rational Choice Institutionalism
Sociological Institutionalism
Historical Institutionalism
Bringing it Together

Favorable Institutional Context for Deliberation
in Legislatures

Consensus versus Competitive Democracies
Presidentialism versus Parliamentarism
Second Chambers versus First Chambers

11

19

19
23
23
24
26
29

29
34

36

39

40

41
43
44
46
51

53

53

61
67



Non-public versus Public Arenas
Low Issue Polarization versus High Issue Polarization
A Constellation Model of Parliamentary Deliberation

IV. Research Design

Basic Methodology: Typological Sampling
The Selection of Legislatures and Debates

Legislatures
Debates

Measuring Political Deliberation

Past Measurement Efforts

The Discourse Quality Index (DQI)
Reliability of the DQI Indicators
Creating the Index

V. Analysis

General Remarks

Descriptives
Statistical Analysis

Results

Hypothesis 1: Consensus versus Competitive Settings

Hypothesis 2: Strong versus Weak Veto Power

Hypothesis 3: Parliamentarism versus Presidentialism

Hypothesis 4: Second versus First Chambers

Hypothesis 5: Non-public versus Public Arenas

Hypothesis 6: Low Issue Polarization versus High Issue
Polarization

Discussion

68
70
72
75

75

80

80
&3

116

117
118
128
134

137

137

137
148

152

155
164
168
173
177
181

187



