

## Table of Contents

<b>I. Introduction</b>	11
<b>II. Deliberative Democracy: From the Ideal to the Real</b>	19
<b>Models of Deliberative Democracy</b>	19
<b>Objections</b>	23
<i>Internal Objections</i>	23
<i>Rational Choice and Real World Objections</i>	24
<i>Postmodernist Objections</i>	26
<b>Reconfigurations</b>	29
<i>Deliberation in the Real World of Politics</i>	29
<i>Against Postmodernism</i>	34
<b>Implications</b>	36
<b>III. Institutions and Deliberation</b>	39
<b>Actors in Institutions</b>	40
<i>Institutionalism, Old and New</i>	41
<i>Rational Choice Institutionalism</i>	43
<i>Sociological Institutionalism</i>	44
<i>Historical Institutionalism</i>	46
<i>Bringing it Together</i>	51
<b>Favorable Institutional Context for Deliberation in Legislatures</b>	53
<i>Consensus versus Competitive Democracies</i>	53
<i>Presidentialism versus Parliamentarism</i>	61
<i>Second Chambers versus First Chambers</i>	67

<i>Non-public versus Public Arenas</i>	68
<i>Low Issue Polarization versus High Issue Polarization</i>	70
<i>A Constellation Model of Parliamentary Deliberation</i>	72
<b>IV. Research Design</b>	75
<b>Basic Methodology: Typological Sampling</b>	75
<b>The Selection of Legislatures and Debates</b>	80
<i>Legislatures</i>	80
<i>Debates</i>	83
<b>Measuring Political Deliberation</b>	116
<i>Past Measurement Efforts</i>	117
<i>The Discourse Quality Index (DQI)</i>	118
<i>Reliability of the DQI Indicators</i>	128
<i>Creating the Index</i>	134
<b>V. Analysis</b>	137
<b>General Remarks</b>	137
<i>Descriptives</i>	137
<i>Statistical Analysis</i>	148
<b>Results</b>	152
<i>Hypothesis 1: Consensus versus Competitive Settings</i>	155
<i>Hypothesis 2: Strong versus Weak Veto Power</i>	164
<i>Hypothesis 3: Parliamentarism versus Presidentialism</i>	168
<i>Hypothesis 4: Second versus First Chambers</i>	173
<i>Hypothesis 5: Non-public versus Public Arenas</i>	177
<i>Hypothesis 6: Low Issue Polarization versus High Issue Polarization</i>	181
<b>Discussion</b>	187